
AUTOPAY MANAGEMENT REPORT 
0F8 
TOBA< 

DEFT, 
NUMBER 

uofioi 

001101 

001101 

TOTAL 

001103 

001103 

001103 

TOTAL 

001201 

001201 

001201 

001201 

OU1201 

001201 

TOTAL 

001301 

001301 

001301 

001301 

001301 

001301 

001301 

001301 

"001301 

TOTAL 

001401 

001401 

001401 

001401 

001401 
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:C0 INSTITUTE HEPORT NO* AQ3 ^M 

FILE EMPLOCEE ^M 
NO. NAME ^M 

010004 

010350 

010533 

001101 

010177 

010529 

010745 

001103 

010627 

010425 

010475 

010514 

010656 

020905 

U01201 

010288 

010555 

010275 

010290 

010469 

010523 

010524 

010784 

010816 

001301 

010035 

01007S 

030180 

010525 

010505 

ADAMS,WILLIAM A ^ H 

HILDERLEY,DONNA ^ H 

HI LWAY, DANIEL ^ H 

DIEMAN.GAIL E ^ H 

MILLER,ROBERT B ^ H 

5KANTAR, LINDA ^ H 

H 
DEiWITt,BONNIE ST. C ^ H 

JUDGE,MARY UEAN ^ H 

LLWIS dR,ROBERT d ^ H 

MCGOVERN, PHYLLIS IVI ^ H 

VINOVICH, RALPH ^ H 

WHITE,RICHARD H ^ H 

CANNELL.ANNE 0 ^ H 

DAWSON,BRENNAN M ^ H 

GEORGE,CALVIN H ^ H 

GLEASON,MARTIN J. ^ H 

LAURIA, THOMAS dOSEP ^ H 

MERKLE.MELANIE ^ H 

MEHRYMAN, WALKER ^ H 

STUNTZ, SUSAN ^ H 

THOMAS, KAY ^ H 

AVEDON. DIANA ^ H 

BOISSE.MICHELE MARI ^ H 

DONOHO, PATRICK B ^ H 

MALMGREN.KURT L. ^ H 

MCADAM, ROBERT S ^ H 

^ ^ H C 

^̂ F̂ 

^^Hi 

^^Hs 

^ ^ l 7 

^ ^ l 3 

^ ^ l 2 

^^V3 

^ ^ l 6 

^ ^ l 3 

^ ^ l s 

PAYROtt EFT REGISTER 

CURRENT Y-T-D 
CONTRIB CONTRIBOTN 

41.67 

25.00 

50.00 

116.67 

6.00 

10.00 

10.00 

26.00 

25.00 

20.00 

65.00 

25.00 

50.00 

50.00 

235.00 

5.00 

15.00 

18.75 

15.00 

11.00 

10.00 

40.00 

25.00 

10.00 

149.75 

6.00 

6.00 

25.00 

50.00 

20.00 

500.04 

300.00 

600.00 

1400.04 

72.00 

120.00 

120.00 

312.00 

290.00 

240.00 

740.00 

300.00 

600.00 

600.00 

2770.00 

60.00 

180.00 

56.25 

180.00 

132.00 

120.00 

480.00 

300.00 

120.00 

1628.25 

72.00 

72.00 

300.00 

600.00 

240.00 

PACE t 
P/D OB/27/91 P/E 06/30/01 

» 

i 
Source: https://www.industrydocuments.ucsf.edu/docs/jqmx0040
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OEPT. 
NUMBER 

"0OT40T" 

001401 

FILE 
NO, 

EMPLOYEE 
NAME 

010543 MINSHEW.GEORGE R 

010536 MORA.SUZANNA E 

001401 010618 ORZECHOWSKI,WILLIAM 

001401 020695 RITA,MARGARET ANN 

6 

9 

4 

8 

PAYROLL SFT REGISTER 

CURRENT 
CONTRIB 

25.00 

6.25 

20.00 

10.00 

25.00 

Y-T-0 
CONTRIBUTN 

300.00 

75.00 

240.00 

120.00 

300.00 

P/D D6/27/91 
PAGE 2 

P/E 06/30/81 

001401 

TOTAL 

001420 

TdTAL 

001430 

001430 

TOTAL 

001440 

TOTAL 

001450 

•TOTAL 

O O T T B O -

TOTAL 

001470 

001470 

TOTAL 

001480 

" TOTAL"' 

002501 

002S01 

TOTAL 

010927 

001401 

010614 

001420 

010661 

010837 

001430 

010613 

001440 

010402 

001450 

010550 

001460 

010520 

010537 

001470 

010074 

001480 

010168 

010772 

002501 

SADOWSKI,CATHERINE I 

O'CONNOR,JOHN 1 

PRUETT,BOBBY G 1 

THISLER,WILLIAM 1 

O'CONNOR,ALICE M 1 

JACOBSON.PAUL 1 

1 
MORGAN,RICHARD L 1 

MCWHORTER,PATRICK D 1 

MORRIS,RONALD 1 

BOMAN.STAN 1 

DAIGLE,WILLIAM P 1 

STEELE,WILLIAM L 1 

^ ^ ^ ^ • s 

^ ^ H 4 

^^^^Ho 

^^^^Bi 

^ ^ ^ ^ l 2 

^^Bs 
^^^H7 

^ ^ ^ ^ • 6 

25.00 

193.25 

5.00 

5.00 

10.00 

10.00 

20.00 

10.00 

10.00 

15.00 

15.00 

30.00 

30.00 

20.00 

20.00 

40.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

15.00 

25.00 

300.00 

2319.00 

50.00 

50.00 

120.00 

120.00 

240.00 

120.00 

120.00 

180.00 

180.00 

360.00 

360.00 

240.00 

240.00 

480.00 

120.00 

120.00 

120.00 

180.00 

300.00 

1 

Source: https://www.industrydocuments.ucsf.edu/docs/jqmx0040
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PACK a 
p/e oe/ao/at 

DEPT 
NUMBER 

FILE 
NO, 

1.MPLQYE.E 
NAME 

SOCIAL 
SEC* NO. 

CWRRENT 
CONTRIB 

Y-T-D 
CONTRIBUTN 

*** REPORT TOTALS *** 

875.67 
10279.29 

Source: https://www.industrydocuments.ucsf.edu/docs/jqmx0040


